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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 14th round, Match #107

Friday, 23.11.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 0°C. Spectators: 767

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

6 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

31 Riznyk Dmytro
4 Franjić Bartol
5 Bondar Valerii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
10 Sudakov Heorhii
11 Zubkov Oleksandr (C)
14 Sikan Danylo
16 Azarov Irakli
17 V. Tobias
21 Bondarenko Artem
37 Kevin

Substitutes
72 Fesiun Kiril
2 L. Traore
6 Stepanenko Taras
7 Eguinaldo
9 Shved Marian
18 Ghram Alaa
22 Matviienko Mykola
26 Konoplia Yukhym
30 Marlon
38 Pedrinio
39 Newertton
74 Faryna Marian

Coach
Pušić Marino

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
23 Shershen Mykhailo (C)
33 Mysyk Marian
20 Volokhatyi Roman
8 Piatov Oleksandr
18 Sad Valerii
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
99 Kyslenko Serhii

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
19 Lisniak Radion
44 Chaban Vladyslav
42 Hadzhuk Illia
4 Dubilei Vitalii
97 Rezepov Denys
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
87 Skorokhod Maksym

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

VAR Referee:
Zabroda Klym
VAR Referee Assistant:
Chopilko Taras
VAR Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #107
Friday, 23.11.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 0°C. Spectators: 767

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 6 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
9' 20 Volokhatyi Roman

10 Sudakov Heorhii 32'

10 Sudakov Heorhii 42'

21 Bondarenko Artem 45+1'

4 Franjić Bartol 47'

37 Kevin 50'

53' 33 Mysyk Marian

56' 59 Mohylnyi Bohdan

61' 20 Volokhatyi Roman
42 Hadzhuk Illia

61' 18 Sad Valerii
19 Lisniak Radion

61' 59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
97 Rezepov Denys

10 Sudakov Heorhii
38 Pedrinio 64'

14 Sikan Danylo
7 Eguinaldo 64'

37 Kevin
39 Newertton 64'

7 Eguinaldo 70'

11 Zubkov Oleksandr
9 Shved Marian 80'

21 Bondarenko Artem
30 Marlon 80'

11 Zubkov Oleksandr 80'

7 Eguinaldo 82'

85' 2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
4 Dubilei Vitalii

85' 22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
87 Skorokhod Maksym
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